REPORT NO.: MZK03124
REFERENCE AMSR23
ANNOUNCEMENT PY259
INVITATION 921

INV/PUR TYPE

DE

VENDOR NAME AND ADDRESS

CONAGRA POULTRY COMPANY
2475 MEADOWBROOK PKWY

DULUTH GA 30096
FIELDALE FARMS CORP

1 BROILER BLVD.

BALDWIN GA 30511

GOLD KIST POULTRY CO.
P.O. BOX 2210

ATLANTA GA 30301
TYSON FOODS, INC.

2210 OAKLAWN

SPRINGDALE AR 72765

NUMBER OF VENDORS OFFERING
NUMBER OF VENDORS RECEIVING CONTRACTS

* A - AWARDED

R - RES

PONSIVE

N - NON-RESPONSIVE

* %

LISTED

ON INVITATION

PCIMS

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

VENDOR
NUMBER
""" 0675
0000
0173
0000
0175
0000
0188
2020

- LOG OF BIDDERS
PYD DIVISION

22
01 / o1

BID *
STATUS

CHICKEN, FROZEN

25

15

15

PAGE:

PROCESSING DATE:
PROCESSING TIME:

COMMODITY TYPES **

16 25

25

1
03/24/03
14:20:50



REPORT NO.: MZK03136

REFERENCE AMSR26
ANNOUNCEMENT PY259
INVITATION 921
CONSTRAINT
VENDOR* NUMBER
s L
0175 1
2
3
0188 1
2
0675 1

* FROM LOG OF BIDDERS
** LISTED ON INVITATION
**%  COMPUTER GENERATED

CONSTRAINT
TYPE

MAX

MAX

PCIMS - BIDDER CONSTRAINTS AWARD LIST

COMMODITY GROUP
ANALYSIS / RUN

CONSTRAINT
UNITS

12
50

33

PYD DIVISION

22 CHICKEN, FROZEN
01 / o1

AWARD COMMODITY
UNITS TYPE/PS**
1530
2 1690
6 2590
1530
50 2590
33 1530

PLANT* * *

10

10

17

23

16

SHIPPING
PERIOD* **

PAGE:

PROCESSING DATE:
PROCESSING TIME:

SHIPPING
POINT***

1
03/24/03
14:20:50

PLANT/BID
NUMBER* * *



REPORT NO.: MZK03130 PCIMS - DESTINATION PRICE BID ARRAY PAGE: 1
REFERENCE : AMSR30 PYD DIVISION PROCESSING DATE: 03/24/03
PROCESSING TIME: 14:20:50

ANNOUNCEMENT : PY259 COMMODITY GROUP : 22 CHICKEN, FROZEN
INVITATION 921 ANALYSIS / RUN : 01 / 01
(1) (2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)
VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM
ITEM DEST PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER
ZONE NUM CODE LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS
05 001 CT88610 * 0675
1.3400
06 002 MA09000 * 0675
1.3400
06 003 MA09000 * 0675
1.3450
06 004 MA43930 * 0675
1.3450
06 005 MA67000 * 0675
1.3400
06 006 MAB0195 * 0675
1.3400
04 007 DE19730 * 0675
1.3350
05 008 NJ76070 * 0675
1.3350
01 009 AL50000 = 0675 0188
1.3400 1.3500
03 010 FL45150 * 0675 0175 0188
1.3400 1.3499 1.3500
03 011 FL45150 * 0675 0188
1.3450 1.3500
03 012 FL53150 * 0675 0188
1.3450 1.3500
03 013 FL78275 * 0675 0188
1.3400 1.3500
03 014 OK44800 * 0675 0188

1.3400 1.3450



REPORT NO. :
REFERENCE

ANNOUNCEMENT
INVITATION
ITEM

ZONE NUM
05 015
09 016
08 017
09 018
02 019
01 020
05 021

MZK03130
AMSR30
PY259
921
(1)
VENDOR-NUM
DEST PX PER
CODE LBS
TX03000 * 0675
1.3450
CA14974 * 0675
1.3400
NV40000 * 0675
1.3450
OR26200 * 0675
1.3400
SC70405 * 0175
0.4699
AL07912 * 0175
0.4424
PA53696 * 0188

PCIMS - DESTINATION PRICE BID ARRAY PAGE: 2
PYD DIVISION PROCESSING DATE: 03/24/03
PROCESSING TIME: 14:20:50
COMMODITY GROUP : 22 CHICKEN, FROZEN
ANALYSIS / RUN : 01 / 01
(2) (3) (4) (5) (6) (7) (8) (9) (10)
VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM VENDOR-NUM
PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER PX PER
LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS LBS
0188
1.3450
0188
1.3700
0188
1.3650
0188
1.3700
0173
0.4490



